PRINT DATE 1/19/96
GRANTOR
/GRANTEE,

PUDENZ, GLEN W (L {NDA L)
H&I MID-STAVE BANK

PUDENZ, LINUA | (GLEN W)
M&Y MID-STATE BANK

PUFAHL, UNOKA { (SHARUN M)
BANK OF MAUSTON

PUFAHL, SHARON M (ONOKA 1)
HANK OF MALSTUN

PFUHL , DAVID © (JUDY M)
DALRYLANI POWER CODPERATYVE

PUHL, JUBY M (BavD )
PAIRYLAND POWER COOPERATIVE

PUHL, MICHAEL A
PLHL, MICHAEL. A

PYZYK, ROGER C
PYZYK, RDWER C

QUALITY MORTGAGE LiSA INC
BLJ MORTGAGE ALCEFTANCE CORP

RUEBBEMANN, SYLVIA J, ETAL
SCOTT, BONNIE .J CJERRY R)

QUELLA, CHARLES 1, SR (SANDRA 1)
THEMAR, JAMES )

RUELLA,; SANIRA J (CHARLES B, SR)
THEMAR, JAMES J

QUINN, BETIY
UIT, JULTE & RONALU

NN, BETTY
017, RONALL & SULIE

DUINN, HEITY
QUINN, FHILLIP C

QUIST, HORIS E (DUANE A}
WESH.ANI SAVINGS BANK Sa

GOCUMENT &

JUOL-FAGE

329558

433-38:2

32955864
433287

SaLh Iy S
139323
3

432-549

J293234

432-549

3303864
§35-560

A43-033

229663
434-176

3282874

4303~00G

27289254
43i-514

3291614

432-232

32%1al

432-232

3160

AZ2-2ET

2314784
438-650

REC, FEE
TRANS FEE

12,00
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14,00

16,0640

14,00

12:.00

10,00

49 .50

16,00
i?.50

10:06
19,540

10:04

[V B
=17
LA™

an nn
EACEAV.S)

EN-17

18,00

7419490

nam
740

7418595

3701705
930

4/18s/8%
106G

4/18/9%

GRANTOR Al PHA 1 T8T
1/01/95 TO 12/31/95

INGTRUMENT
ZRETURNED T0

K15
JUNEA) DOUNTY TITLE

MTH
JUNEAL COUNTY TITLE

MTH
BANK OF MALISTON

MTG
BANK OF MalISTOM

EAGEMENT
DATRYLAND POUER COOP

EAGEMENT
DATRYLAND POWER COOX

AFFIIAUTT
CIPRAN Lald OFFICE

AFFIDAUIT
HEARTLAND TITLE

GESTEN MTG
JUNEAL COUNTY TITLE

L
KEY REALTY

Wh
CASTIE ROCK REAITY

D
CASTLE ROCK REALTY

wp
LAROWE, GERLACH & FOY

Wo
LAROWE, GERLACH & ROY

POF A
LaRifE, GERLACH & ROY

K15
WEGTLAND CAUINGS BANK G4

FETURN
DATE

4701793

/01795

5/15/95

5/15/95

7/20/95

7/20/93

9/14/93

12711795

&£/20/95

3702/95

47197935

4/19/95

5/03/95

5/03/93

5/03/95

9/22/95

LESCRIFPTION
LOTS 13 & 14, BLK 1, WILSON & DUNN'S
ALDITION

LOTS 13 & 14, HLK 1, WILSON & IUNN'S

ADDITION

SEE RECORD

SEE RECORD

FT & 1/2 84

FT & 1/2 54

LOTsE 3 & 7

FT 54 SE

EEE VOL 434 R 144

SE Nd

FT M4 SE

FT M SE

LOTS 1 & 2, 7 C5M 64, BEING PT E 1/2 5E

LOTS 1 & 2, 7 CBM 46, BEING FT E 1/2 GE

EEE RECORD

LOTS 14, 15, 16 & 17, AGBEBSOR’S FLAT #1

SEC,

00

06

0%

08

08

14

14

00

PAGE 412

TOWN RANGE MUN
00 0 M
00 O oM
00 0

00 0

15 3 1D
15 3 TLp
14 2 TuWo
17 3 TCL
o0 0

20 4 TAR
17 3 ToL
17 3 TCL
14 2 Tuo
14 2 TWo
00 0

00 0 LM



PRINT DATE 1/19/96
GRANTOR
/GRANTEE.

RUIST, DORIS E (UANE)
OLSON; ROBIN .

AU1ST, DUANE (DORIS B)
OLSON, ROBIN

RULST, IWANE A (LORIS £)
WESTLANI SAVINGS HANK SA

RAABE; MARY H (MICHAEL HY
BANK OF MALSTUN

RAAKE, MICHAFEL H (MARY H)
| BANR OF MAUSTUN

RAbBA, JOHN M
HASCHRE; JEFFREY T

RABUCK, FRED G (VOHNIE )

BROCKMAN, BOUGLAS (SALLY &)

RABUCK, FRED G (VOHNIE )
MYERS, BOBBY & JERRY A

RABUCK; VOHNIE | (FRED G}

BRUCKMAN, SALLY S (DDUBLAS)

3 RABUCK, VOHNIE | (FRED G)
| MYERS, JERKY A & BUBRY

; RACKRAS, EVA, ESTATE
| PETRULIS, EVA E, ETAL
|

RACKAS, £VA, ESTAIE
RACKAS, E(WARK A, ETAL

RACRAS; FVA, ESTATE
RAIKAS, FRANK, .JK, ETAL

RACKAS, EVA, FSTATE
RAVKAS; SIANLEY, FTAL

RAICL LFFE, BEHORAH # (TIMOFHY O

GUARANTY BANK, SSH

RADCLIFFE, VIMOTHY J (DEBORAH M)

HUARANTY BANK, SSH

DOCIRENT =
ZY0L-PASE

T300574
434-583

3306058
434-553

131478
435-480

‘l\? &d
433-034

229410
A33-534

330281
435-354

331351
438-G17

331846
350-064

Fifh
e 1

b-bi

231

4

3318406
440-Dé2

45ﬁ-:9
3784820
A30-353

328482
430353

o 0t
HA-393

S

MY A To AL
A30-13a

3aR362
F30-1734

REC: FEE
TRAMS FEE

10.:50
1350

10.00
133.00

26.00

14,06

(53
N~
2

16.00
§7.00

12.60
10300

12:00
il.16

12,00
P00

- r\J
b3

b=

05

jos
<

[y
K3
«

2

[ = 9
8]
(4]
o<

12,06

1200

18,404

GATE
/TIHE

£/30/9%
506

-zj lnr
?ﬁi

eSS0

e4h

7/14493
1115
?/15/95

bl
e

10713760
1140

GRANTOR ALPHA LICT
1/701/05 TD 13/31/95

INSTRUMENT
JRETURMEDY TD

HD
CHIGUDINE & KRUEGER

WD
CHIQUDINE & KRUEGER

MTE
WEQTI AND GAUTNES BANK G4

MTG
HEARTLAND TITLE

H1B
HEARTLAND TITLE

W
CENTURY 21 KEY REALTY

e
FRED RARUCK

Lt
FRED & RARICK

Le
FRED RABAICK

Le
FRED § RABUCK

CERT OF DESCENT
BENNETT & RENNETT

CERT OF RESCENT
BENNETT & BENNETT

CERT OF DESCENT
BENNETT 4 BENMETT

CERT OF DESCENT
BEMNETT & BENNETT

RETURN
DATE

7/03/95

7/03/95

9/32/95

5/22/95

5/22/95

7719/95

9/18/95

10/16/95

9/18/93

107146795

2716795

2/146/95

3/16/95

2716795

2/07/93

3707793

DESCRIFTION
LOTS 1, 2 & E 25 FT LOT 6, MK 4,
ORIGINAL FLAT

LOTS 1, 2 & E 25 FT LOT &, HLK 4,
ORIGINAL PLAT

LOTS 14, 15,

16 & 17, ASBESBOR'S PLAT #1

LOT 2, O'DELL'S BAY ON CASTLE ROCK LAKE

LBT 2, D'DELL'S BAY ON CASTLE ROCK LAKE

PARCEL. 3, 2 CSM 203, REING FT SE NW

LOT 45, ASSESSOR'S PLAT ND 2

PARCEL G, VOL 7 CSM 29

LOT 45, AGSSESSOR'S PLAT NO 2

PARCEL S, VOL 7 CGM 29

FT NE NE

FT NE NE

FT NE NE

FT NE NE

PARCEL 1, VOL 2 CGW 143, BEING PT NE NW

FARCEL 1, VDL 2 CSW 143, BEING FT NE NY

SEC.

00

26

00

18

18

18

18

24

PAGE 413

TOWN RANGE MiN
00 O VWY
00 0 VU
00 6 O
00 o 16T
00 0 16T
16 2 TFD
00 O oM
00 0 TLB
00 0 COnL
00 0 TLRB
15 4 TLH
15 4 TLM
15 4 TLM
15 4 TLHM
15 4 TLM
15 4 TLH




